Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
34
80
.5
 [3
.1
7]

circuit… the lever becomes visible. Compliant to SAE J553 (50A to 200A), J1171, J1428, J1625. Ignition Protected.
Temperature Ratings: 	 Operating: 	 -32°C (-25°F) to 82°C (180°F)
	 Storage:	 -34°C (-30°F) to 149°C (300°F)
High Amperage Circuit Breakers
Amperage Stud Size Part#
50A 5/16" *566489
60A 5/16" *566490
80A 5/16" *566492
100A 5/16" *566493
135A 5/16" *566495
150A 5/16" *566496
200A 5/16" *566497
Manual Reset (Type 3), Surface Mount –
Parallel Studs (Same Side)
Amperage Stud Size 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
50A 1/4" 566018 566018B
60A 1/4" 566019 566019B
70A 1/4" 566024 566024B
80A 1/4" 566025 566025B
100A 1/4" 566026 566026B
120A 1/4" 566027 566027B
135A 1/4" 566028 566028B
150A 1/4" 566029 566029B
200A 3/8" 566017 566017B
250A 3/8" *566012 *566012B
300A 3/8" *566037 *566037B
Manual Reset (Type 3), Surface Mount –
Offset Studs
Parallel terminal
placement